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EXAM TIME TABLE FOR TERM-I 

TERM -I EXAMINATION 

Princípal 

Regards, 

30.09.2024 
27.09.2024 
25.09.2024 

23.09.2024 

21.09.2024 

SR. SECONDARY SECTION (GRADE - XI) 

20.09.2024 

18.09.2024 

> Dispersal timne - 10.50 am. 
Students should not carry calculators and digital watch. 
Students should carry transparent writing pad, pouch, and water bottle. 

ACADEMIC YEAR (2024 -25) 
AMBER INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, THANE 

DATE 

Students should use blue ball pointer pen. 
Exam starts - 07:30 am. to 10:45 am. 

> Reporting time - 07:15 am. 

The only limit to the height of your achievements is the reach of your dreams and your 

Instruction for TERM - I 

willingness to work for them." 

Dear Parents, Greetings! 

DATE: 


