

AMBER INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, THANE ACADEMIC YEAR (2024 - 25)

TERM - I EXAMINATION

SR. SECONDARY SECTION (GRADE - XI)

DATE:

Cir/AIS/ 18 /2023-24

Dear Parents, Greetings!

"The only limit to the height of your achievements is the reach of your dreams and your willingness to work for them."

Instruction for TERM – I

- Reporting time 07:15 am.
- Exam starts 07:30 am. to 10:45 am.
- Students should use blue ball pointer pen.
- > Students should carry transparent writing pad, pouch, and water bottle.
- > Students should not carry calculators and digital watch.
- Dispersal time 10.50 am.

EXAM TIME TABLE FOR TERM – I

DATE	SCIENCE	COMMERCE	HUMANITIES
18.09.2024	CHEMISTRY	ECONOMICS	ECONOMICS
20.09.2024	PSYCHOLOGY	PSYCHOLOGY	PSYCHOLOGY
21.09.2024	ENGLISH	ENGLISH	ENGLISH
23.09.2024	MATHS	MATHS / APP. MATHS	MATHS / APP. MATHS
25.09.2024	PE/CS/MM/IP	PE/CS/MM/IP	PE/CS/MM/IP
27.09.2024	BIOLOGY	BUSINESS STUDIES	HISTORY
30.09.2024	PHYSICS	ACCOUNTANCY	POLITICAL SCIENCE

Regards,

Principal